SAVETHE DATE

HHPTACUMUL FOUNDERS DAY

ALLSTAR EXTRAVAGANZA

ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT
THE HHH PTA COUNCIL SCHOLARSHIP FUND

THURSDAY, MARCH

2025

DON'T MISS OUT!

EXCITING RAFFLES WITH INCREDIBLE PRIZES AWAIT

SPONSOR OUR EVENT AND SUPPORT STUDENT SCHOLARSHIPS

DONATE RAFFLE ITEMS AND GAIN VALUABLE EXPOSURE

ADVERTISE YOUR BUSINESS IN OUR EVENT JOURNAL

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:
ERICA LASKY | HHH PTA COUNCIL SPECIAL EVENTS CHAIR
HHHPTASE@GMAIL.COM

RAFFLES*GAMES*MUSIC*DINNER*PRIZES

JOURNAL SUBMISSION FORM





Thursday, March 27, 2025 The Experience, Hauppague



On Thursday, March 27, 2025, the Half Hollow Hills PTA Council will host its annual Founders' Day Dinner at The Experience in Hauppauge. All attendees will receive a journal filled with advertisements from our sponsors, local businesses, and supporters.

The proceeds from the journal will benefit our HHH PTA Scholarship Fund, which is awarded annually to deserving graduating seniors. We kindly invite you to consider placing an ad in the journal to support our initiatives. Your support means a lot to us.

	Check the box to select jour	nal ad s	ize	
BUSINESS CARD (BLACK & WHITE) STANDARD CARD SIZE \$55	HALF PAGE (BLACK & WHITE) 5" X 4" \$90		FULL PAGE (BLACK & WHITE) 5" X 8" \$170	
Name: Business Name:				
Phone Number:				
E-mail Address:				

SUBMISSION DEADLINE: THURSDAY, MARCH 13, 2025!

PLEASE SEND YOUR AD/ARTWORK TO https://www.ncmark.com, USING THE SUBJECT LINE: journal entry 2025.

YOU WILL RECEIVE AN EMAIL CONFIRMATION ONCE YOUR AD IS RECEIVED. IF YOU HAVE NOT, PLEASE REACH OUT TO US. IF YOU'D LIKE YOUR AD TO INCLUDE ANY ADDITIONAL TEXT ALONG WITH YOUR ARTWORK, INCLUDE IT IN THE BODY OF YOUR EMAIL.

ENSURE THAT YOUR FILES ARE PRINT-READY AND FORMATTED AS EITHER JPEG, PNG, OR PDF.

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO HHH PTA COUNCIL (A \$20 FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR RETURNED CHECKS).

TO PURCHASE A JOURNAL AD USING A CREDIT CARD, PLEASE EMAIL HHHPTASE@GMAIL.COM *NOTE: A CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE APPLIES TO ALL ONLINE TRANSACTIONS.**

COMPLETED FORMS AND CHECK PAYMENTS CAN BE MAILED TO: ERICA LASKY - 57 ROFAY DRIVE, EAST NORTHPORT, NY 11731 FOR ANY QUESTIONS, CONTACT: HHHPTASE@GMAIL.COM

INTERESTED IN BECOMING A SPONSOR?

Half Hollow Hills



HHH PTA COUNCIL FOUNDERS DAY

Thursday, March 27, 2025 The Experience, Hauppague

+

PLATINUM LEVEL (1)\$3,000

- · 4 Event Tickets
- · Full Page Journal Ad
- Recognition on HHH PTA
 Website & Social Media Sites
- Introduction & Signage at Event
- 6 Value Raffle Ticket Packages

GOLD LEVEL (1) \$2,000

- 3 Event Tickets
- · Full Page Journal Ad
- Recognition on HHH PTA
 Website & Social Media Sites
- Introduction & Signage at Event
- 4 Value Raffle Ticket Packages

SILVER LEVEL (2)\$1,500

- · 2 Event Tickets
- Full Page Journal Ad
- Recognition on HHH PTA
 Website & Social Media Sites
- Introduction & Signage at Event
- 2 Value Raffle Ticket Packages

DECORATIONS (3) \$700

- 1 Event Ticket
- Full Page Journal Ad
- Recognition on HHH PTA
 Website & Social Media Sites
- Signage at Event
- 1 Value Raffle Ticket Package

JOURNAL PRINTING (1) \$600

- . 1 Event Ticket
- Full Page Journal Ad
- Recognition on HHH PTA
 Website & Social Media Sites
- Signage at Event

COMMITTEE HOSPITALITY

(1) \$500

- 1/2 Page Journal Ad
- Recognition on HHH PTA
 Website & Social Media Sites
- Signage at Event

SWAG BAG (1) \$750

- 1 Event Ticket
- 1/2 Page Journal Ad
- Recognition on HHH PTA
 Website & Social Media Sites
- Signage at Event
- Logo/ Company Name on Bag

SIGNAGE SPONSOR (1) \$500

- 1/4 Page Journal Ad
- Recognition on HHH PTA
 Website & Social Media Sites
- Signage at Event

ENTERTAINMENT (3)\$500

- 1/4 Page Journal Ad
- Recognition on HHH PTA
 Website & Social Media Sites
- Signage at Event

SPONSOR A TABLE

(20) \$250

- Table Signage w/ Logo & Name
- Recognition in Journal as Table
 Sponsor
- Recognition on HHH PTA
 Website & Social Media Sites

SWAG BAG DONATION

DONATE GIFTS/SAMPLES/COUPONS TO BE INCLUDED IN SWAG BAC

A great way to promote your brand/business!

- Recognition in Journal on Donor List
- Recognition on HHH PTA
 Website & Social Media Sites

Have a different idea for sponsoring the event? We'd love to hear from you! We can create a customized package for you.

YOUR GENEROSITY PLAYS A VITAL ROLE IN THE ONGOING SUCCESS OF THE HHH PTA COUNCIL SCHOLARSHIP FUND.

To purchase SPONSORSHIPS using a credit card, please email HHHPTASE@gmail.com *Note: A small processing fee will apply for credit card payments.**

*For check donations, please make them payable to "HHH PTA Council."
All contributions are tax-deductible according to tax regulations.**

For further inquiries or to secure your spot: ERICA LASKY | HHHPTASE@GMAIL.COM